University of Maryland, Baltimore

Employee Table 2
Fall 2025 Employee Headcount and FTE by EEO

Executive / Administrative

Faculty

Professional

Secretarial / Clerical

Technical / Paraprofessional

Skilled Crafts

Service / Maintenance Work

Fellowships

Graduate Assistant

Total UMB

Headcount

834

3,108

1,974

420

322

70

432

296

477

7,933

FTE

828

2,293

1,941

307

225

70

411

295

228

6,598

Prepared by UMB Institutional Effectiveness, Strategic Planning, and Assessment

10/22/2025



