University of Maryland, Baltimore

Employee Table 2

Fall 2025 Employee Headcount and FTE by EEO

	Headcount	FTE	
Executive / Administrative	834	828	
Faculty	3,108	2,293	
Professional	1,974	1,941	
Secretarial / Clerical	420	307	
Technical / Paraprofessional	322	225	
Skilled Crafts	70	70	
Service / Maintenance Work	432	411	
Fellowships	296	295	
Graduate Assistant	477	228	
Total UMB	7,933	6,598	